

COMMODITY NAME				GRIMES ASPHALT AND PAVING CORP.		KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST		LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT		OMNI ENGINEERING	
LINE #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH AUBURN	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 202.56	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 196.59	\$ 4,914.75
2	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH FALLS CITY	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 202.56	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 204.02	\$ 5,100.50
3	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH BEATRICE	12	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 235.88	\$ 2,830.56
4	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH DAVID CITY	10	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 231.91	\$ 2,319.10
5	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH FAIRBURY	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 235.76	\$ 3,536.40
6	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH NEBRASKA CITY	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 202.56	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 189.94	\$ 4,748.50
7	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH PALMYRA	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 202.56	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 193.78	\$ 4,844.50
8	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH SEWARD	10	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 202.56	\$ 2,025.60	\$ 233.20	\$ 2,332.00
9	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH TECUMSEH	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 202.56	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 197.36	\$ 4,934.00
10	DIST 1 BULK COLD PATCH WAHOO	30	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 202.56	\$ 6,076.80	\$ 188.19	\$ 5,645.70
11	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH OMAHA 108TH	50	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 180.93	\$ 9,046.50
12	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH OMAHA SOUTH	50	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 214.52	\$ 10,726.00	\$ 180.29	\$ 9,014.50
13	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH OMAHA MORMON	50	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 214.52	\$ 10,726.00	\$ 180.93	\$ 9,046.50
14	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH FREMONT	75	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 214.52	\$ 16,089.00	\$ 188.83	\$ 14,162.25
15	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH BLAIR	50	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 215.52	\$ 10,776.00	\$ 185.41	\$ 9,270.50

16	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH GRETNA	75	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 214.52	\$ 16,089.00	\$ 183.28	\$ 13,746.00
17	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH PLATTSMOUTH	75	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 214.52	\$ 16,089.00	\$ 182.43	\$ 13,682.25
18	DIST 2 BULK COLD PATCH ELKHORN	75	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 214.52	\$ 16,089.00	\$ 183.49	\$ 13,761.75
19	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH ALBION	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 207.17	\$ 6,215.10
20	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH BLOOMFIELD	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 215.49	\$ 6,464.70
21	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH CLARKSON	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 198.00	\$ 5,940.00
22	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH COLUMBUS	60	TN		\$ -	\$ 220.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 13,312.80	\$ 198.21	\$ 11,892.60
23	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH HARTINGTON	60	TN		\$ -	\$ 210.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 13,312.80	\$ 211.23	\$ 12,673.80
24	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH HUMPHREY	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 201.41	\$ 6,042.30
25	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH LAUREL	60	TN		\$ -	\$ 210.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 13,312.80	\$ 205.89	\$ 12,353.40
26	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH LYONS	100	TN		\$ -	\$ 210.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 22,188.00	\$ 194.80	\$ 19,480.00
27	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH NELIGH	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 211.01	\$ 6,330.30
28	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH NIOBRARA	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 219.55	\$ 6,586.50
29	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH NORFOLK	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 204.40	\$ 6,132.00
30	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH PLAINVIEW	30	TN		\$ -	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 6,656.40	\$ 210.37	\$ 6,311.10
31	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH SO. SIOUX CITY	100	TN		\$ -	\$ 205.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 22,188.00	\$ 200.99	\$ 20,099.00
32	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH WAYNE	60	TN		\$ -	\$ 210.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 13,312.80	\$ 203.12	\$ 12,187.20

33	DIST 3 BULK COLD PATCH WEST POINT	60	TN		\$ -	\$ 210.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 221.88	\$ 13,312.80	\$ 194.80	\$ 11,688.00
34	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH AURORA	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 211.44	\$ 5,286.00
35	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH GENEVA	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 234.06	\$ 3,510.90
36	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH HASTINGS	30	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 212.72	\$ 6,381.60
37	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH HEBRON	30	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 210.37	\$ 6,311.10
38	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH LOUP CITY	8	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 327.59	\$ 2,620.72
39	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH OSCEOLA	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 221.68	\$ 3,325.20
40	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH RED CLOUD	10	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 313.21	\$ 3,132.10
41	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH SUPERIOR	20	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 238.32	\$ 4,766.40
42	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH ST. PAUL	10	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 275.44	\$ 2,754.40
43	DIST 4 BULK COLD PATCH YORK	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 209.00	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 226.38	\$ 3,395.70
44	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH ALLIANCE	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 355.46	\$ 5,331.90
45	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH BRIDGEPORT	20	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 316.02	\$ 6,320.40
46	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH CHADRON	20	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 323.17	\$ 6,463.40
47	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH CRAWFORD	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 401.58	\$ 6,023.70
48	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH GERING	20	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 326.08	\$ 6,521.60
49	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH GORDON	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 281.70	\$ 7,042.50

50	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH KIMBALL	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 370.16	\$ 5,552.40
51	DIST 5 BULK COLD PATCH SIDNEY	15	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 354.14	\$ 5,312.10
52	DIST 6 BULK COLD PATCH NORTH PLATTE	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 250.86	\$ 6,271.50
53	DIST 7 BULK COLD PATCH HOLDREGE	30	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 218.69	\$ 6,560.70
54	DIST 7 BULK COLD PATCH MCCOOK	30	TN		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 221.65	\$ 6,649.50	\$ 238.96	\$ 7,168.80
55	DIST 8 BULK COLD PATCH AINSWORTH	25	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 238.06	\$ 5,951.50
56	OMAHA PLANT PICK UP BULK COLD PATCH	50	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00
57	SO. SIOUX CITY PLANT PICK UP BULK COLD PATCH	50	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
58	PLANT PICK UP (FILL IN LOCATION BULK COLD PATCH)	50	TN	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 9,750.00		\$ -	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00
59	PLANT PICK UP (FILL IN LOCATION BULK COLD PATCH)	50	TN		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00
TOTAL:					\$ 9,000.00		\$ 167,200.00		\$ 334,287.10		\$ 425,586.88
PAYMENT TERMS:						NONE, NONE					
DELIVERY DAYS ARO:				3 DAYS		7 DAYS					
COMMENTS:				LINE 58: 2300 S. VICTORY RD., NORFOLK, NE. 68701		LINE 58: 2200 HAWKEYE DRIVE SIOUX CITY, IA 51105				LINE 58: G STREET LINE 59: GROVER STREET	